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Revision change
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Dim. Tol:
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Fillet Rad:
(R. Alt. 45°) R= 0,1-0,5

Drawing title:

Handle for Ø80 Stab with J-Lock

Drawing number:
BA4726

NS-ISO 2768-1

a 

Corner Rmax:
Break Edges:

N/A

N/A

N/A

DESIGN CODE:
NOTE: 1

Article Type:
Main Group:
Intermediate Group:
Sub Group:

TECHNICAL CLASSIFICATION:
001-Hotstabs
1.00. Misc-Hotstab
1.51.09. Spares
1.51.152.01. Stab

NOTE: 2

Pressure Rating Bar:
Material:
Weight:
Volume:
Surface Area:
Hydraulic:
Mechanical:
Electrical:
Com. & Protocol:

INTERFACE INFORMATION:
N/A
Intervention
4,2 kg
0,53 dm^3
1085 cm^2
N/A 
N/A
N/A 
N/A

NOTE: 3
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Drawing title:

Handle for Ø80 Stab with J-Lock

Drawing number:
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Corner Rmax:
Break Edges:

M

3,2

1

Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART No.QTYITEM

Plate for D-Handle ver. 2BA479611

Swivel Ring for Ø80 SP Stab wWNBA472512

2NOTE
TO BE XYLAN COATED RAL-2004, 25 7
IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPROVED PROCEDURES.

Part Information
to be Engraved
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1NOTE
ITEM TO BE MARKED WITH
ARTICLE AND SERIAL NUMBER.
EXAMPLE:
BA4726
SN: XXXXXX-YYY
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Plate for D-Handle ver. 2

Drawing number:
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Corner Rmax:
Break Edges:

M

3,2

1

Parts List

MATERIALDESCRIPTIONPART No.QTYITEM

AISI 316LPlate for D-Handle ver. 2BA479611

Unfolded part

73,5

R5

29
45°

16

5,5

90

35,66

R4
R4

1 X 45°  TYP.

1NOTE
ITEM TO BE MARKED WITH
ARTICLE AND HEAT NUMBER.
EXAMPLE:
BA4796
HT: XXXXXX
 

120

155

74

2870

2x 12 THRU

4x 8,5 THRU

16

R16

35°

14

35

110

45°

R10

77,5

5,5

45

R5

R20
R5

R20

28
9,1

7

1 X 45° TYP.
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Parts List

MATERIALDESCRIPTIONPART No.QTITE

AISI 316LØ136MM BOLTBA472511

A A
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Add tolerance Ø100
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Drawing title:

Swivel Ring for Ø80 SP Stab wWN

Drawing number:
BA4725

NS-ISO 2768-1F

a 3,2

Corner Rmax: 0,8
Break Edges:
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Part Information
to be Engraved

To be marked according to assembly drawing 61

R6 Typ.

1 X 45°  

R2 Typ.

0,5 X 45°  Typ.

6 X 45° 

0,5 X 45° 

02

18

1NOTE
ITEM TO BE MARKED WITH
ARTICLE AND HEAT NUMBER.
EXAMPLE:
BA4725
HT: XXXXXX


